
PASTA GARLIC & OIL
PASTA MARINARA
PASTA BOLOGNESE
PENNE VODKA
GNOCCHI VODKA
BAKED ZITI
CAVATELLI & BROCCOLI
PASTA
PASTA ALFREDO
PASTA IN CLAM SAUCE
PASTA ARTICHOKE

CHEESE RAVIOLI
STUFFED SHELLS
MANICOTTI
LASAGNA 

SINGLE
SERVING
10.95
11.95
12.95
13.95
14.95
12.95
12.95
12.95
13.95
14.95
16.95

12.95
12.95
12.95
12.95

FAMILY
STYLE
24.95
25.95
26.95
27.95
28.95
26.95
26.95
26.95
27.95
28.95
31.95

26.95
26.95
26.95

P A S T A S  &  B A K E D  D I S H E S

single serving pastas & baked dishes are served with a side salad
pasta choices: penne, spaghetti, linguini, angelhair, fettuccini

all family style meals are served a la carte

served with meatballs or sausage

fettuccini or tortellini
red or white

red or vodka sauce

grilled chicken, artichokes,  sun dried tomatoes

SINGLE SERVING:  add chicken $3.00▪︎add shrimp $5.00
whole wheat penne add $2.00▪︎gluten free penne add $3.00



FAMILY STYLE:  add chicken $12.00▪︎add shrimp $20.00

whole wheat or gluten free penne add $12.00

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
CHICKEN FRANCESE
CHICKEN MARSALA
CHICKEN MILANESE
CHICKEN SCARPIELLO

VEAL PARMIGIANA
VEAL FRANCESE
VEAL MARSALA
VEAL MILANESE
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA
EGGPLANT ROLLITINI
SHRIMP PARMIGIANA
SHRIMP FRANCESE
SHRIMP SCAMPI
SHRIMP FRA DIAVOLO
CALAMARI MARINARA
TILAPIA FRANCESE
ZUPPA DI PESCE
GRILLED SALMON
GRILLED CHICKEN

SINGLE
SERVING
16.95
16.95
16.95
16.95
17.95

17.95
17.95
17.95
17.95
14.95
15.95
18.95
18.95
18.95
18.95
18.95
18.95
20.95
20.95
16.95

FAMILY
STYLE
31.95
31.95
31.95
31.95
35.95

35.95
35.95
35.95
35.95
29.95
31.95
36.95
36.95
36.95
36.95
36.95
36.95
41.95
41.95
35.95

single serving entrees are served over pasta or with vegetables 
single serving entrees are served with salad
all family style meals are served a la carte

lightly floured chicken with sausage, potatoes, sweet
peppers in a brown sauce - *not served with pasta

dinner menu
BROCCOLI BITES
BROCCOLI RABE
BRUSCHETTA
CHICKEN FINGERS (6)
FRIES
SWEET POTATO FRIES
ONION RINGS
FRIED CALAMARI
FRIED ZUCCHINI
JALAPEÑO POPPERS
GARLIC BREAD (9")
COLD ANTIPASTO

6.95
8.95
6.95
6.95
3.95
4.95
4.95
13.95
6.95
6.95
2.95
10.95

A P P E T I Z E R S  &  S I D E S

add cheese $1.00

fresh mozzarella, sharp provolone, 
prosciutto, roasted peppers

BUFFALO WINGS
BBQ WINGS
GARLIC KNOTS
MOZZARELLA STICKS (6)
SIDE MEATBALLS (2)
SIDE SAUSAGE
SAUTEED SPINACH
SAUTEED BROCCOLI
STRING BEANS & POTATOES
MIXED VEGETABLES
MUSSELS MARINARA
MOZZARELLA EN
CARROZZA

6.95 (6)
6.95 (6)
2.95 (6)
6.95
4.95
4.95
6.95
6.95
7.95
7.95
10.95
9.95

12.95 (12)
12.95 (12)
 4.95 (12)

FOLLOW US ON INSTAGRAM @DOLCEFORDS
LIKE US ON FACEBOOK

VISIT US ONLINE AT WWW.DOLCEFORDS.COM
A S K  Y O U R  S E R V E R  A B O U T  O U R  S P E C I A L S  

*not served with pasta

served with vegetables

served with vegetables

*PRICING IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT ANY TIME WITHOUT NOTICE*

E N T R E E S  &  M A I N  D I S H E S



FOLLOW US ON INSTAGRAM @DOLCEFORDS
LIKE US ON FACEBOOK

VISIT US ONLINE AT WWW.DOLCEFORDS.COM

A S K  Y O U R  S E R V E R
A B O U T  O U R  S P E C I A L S  

W E  H O S T  P R I V A T E  E V E N T S !
V I S I T  O U R  W E B S I T E  T O  V I E W
O U R  R E S T A U R A N T  P A C K A G E S

A N D  O U R  O F F  P R E M I S E
C A T E R I N G  M E N U

*PRICING IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT ANY TIME WITHOUT NOTICE*

PERSONAL 9"
LARGE 16"
SICILIAN 16"
GLUTEN FREE 10"
CAULIFLOWER 10"

PLAIN
CHEESE

7.95
13.95
16.95
11.95
13.95

WHOLE
TOPPING

1.00
3.00
3.00
1.00
1.00

P I Z Z A S HALF
TOPPING

2.00
2.00

SUBSTITUTE VEGAN CHEESE
Personal & 10" Pizzas add $2.00

Large Pizza add $6.00
Sicilian add $8.00

TOPPINGS
pepperoni▪︎sausage▪︎onions▪︎green

peppers▪︎mushrooms▪︎meatball
fresh garlic▪︎ham▪︎bacon▪︎broccoli▪︎eggplant

pineapple▪︎extra cheese▪︎artichokes

ricotta cream sauce & mozzarella

breaded chicken, tomato sauce,
mozzarella

vodka sauce and fresh mozzarella
topped with fresh basil

BUFFALO
CHICKEN

chicken, hot sauce, and mozzarella,
 topped with bleu cheese

BBQ CHICKEN
chicken, BBQ sauce, bacon, mozzarella,

topped with diced tomatoes
and green peppers

GRANDMA
plum tomato sauce and fresh mozzarella

 on thin crust square dough
topped w/ extra virgin olive oil

MARGHERITA
plum tomato sauce and

melted fresh mozzarella,
topped with fresh basil

steak, mozzarella, and american cheese

baked ziti topped with mozzarella

DOLCE SPECIAL
pepperoni, sausage, peppers, onions,
mushrooms, black olives, mozzarella

MEAT LOVERS
pepperoni, sausage, bacon, ham,

meatball, mozzarella

HAWAIIAN
bacon, ham, pineapple, mozzarella

SHRIMP SCAMPI
mozzarella cheese topped

with shrimp in a scampi sauce

VEGGIE
broccoli, eggplant, black olives,
mushrooms, roasted peppers,

mozzarella

SALAD
chopped romaine, tomato, cucumbers,

onions, roasted peppers, mozzarella

BROCCOLI
RABE

sweet sausage, sauteed broccoli rabe,
mozzarella, tomato sauce,

and shaved parmesan

S P E C I A L T Y  P I Z Z A S

WHITE

CHICKEN
PARM

VODKA

CHEESESTEAK

BAKED ZITI

HOUSE 7.95
lettuce, cucumbers, tomatoes, olives,

onions, roasted peppers

CAESAR 7.95
romaine lettuce tossed in caesar dressing topped

with croutons and shaved parmesan

TUNA 9.95
tuna fish served over a house salad

with your choice of dressing

ANTIPASTO 9.95
ham, salami and provolone
served over a house salad

BUFFALO CHICKEN 11 .95
grilled chicken tossed in buffalo sauce over a house salad

topped w/ fresh mozzarella with bleu cheese

GIO SALAD 11 .95
string beans, grape tomatoes, red onions, goat cheese,

sliced almonds tossed in light balsamic

GIANNA SALAD 11 .95
baby spinach, quinoa, sun dried tomatoes & fresh

mozzarella, served with balsamic vinaigrette

MOZZARELLA CAPRESE 9.95
fresh mozzarella, sliced tomato, roasted peppers,

& basil drizzled with olive oil

DOLCE SALAD 11 .95
strawberries, walnuts & goat cheese over

 mixed greens, served with balsamic vinaigrette

CHEF 9.95
turkey, roast beef, provolone

served over a house salad

S A L A D S

DRESSING CHOICES
house balsamic vinaigrette,

house italian, caesar, bleu cheese, ranch,
thousand island, honey mustard,

creamy italian



add chicken to any salad $3.00
add shrimp to any salad $5.00

PENNE W/ BUTTER OR TOMATO SAUCE

6.95

SPAGHETTI WITH A MEATBALL
7.95

CHICKEN FINGERS & FRENCH FRIES
7.95

CHEESE RAVIOLI (3)
7.95

C H I L D R E N ' S  M E N U

PERSONAL
10.95

LARGE 16"
18.95

SICILIAN 16"
20.95

PASTA FAGIOLI
CHICKEN NOODLE

MINESTRONE

S O U P S
4 . 9 5

dinner menu


